
THIS INSTRUCTION BOOKLET CONTAINS IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION. PLEASE READ AND KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
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With your inspiring rating, COSTWAY will be more consistent to offer you EASY 
SHOPPING EXPERIENCE, GOOD PRODUCTS and EFFICIENT SERVICE!

Mit Ihrer inspirierenden Bewertung wird COSTWAY konsistenter sein, um Ihnen EIN 
SCHÖNES EINKAUFSERLEBNIS, GUTE PRODUKTE und EFFIZIENTEN SERVICE zu 
bieten!

Avec votre évaluation inspirante, COSTWAY continuera à fournir une EXPÉRIENCE 
D’ACHAT PRATIQUE, des PRODUITS DE QUALITÉ et un SERVICE EFFICACE !

Con su calificación inspiradora, COSTWAY será más consistente para ofrecerle 
EXPERIENCIA DE COMPRA FÁCIL, BUENOS PRODUCTOS y SERVICIO EFICIENTE.

Con la tua valutazione incoraggiante, COSTWAY sarà più coerente per offrirti 
ESPERIENZA DI ACQUISTO FACILE, BUONI PRODOTTI e SERVIZIO EFFICIENTE!

Dzięki twojej opinii COSTWAY będzie mógł oferować jeszcze WYGODNIEJSZE 
ZAKUPY, LEPSZE PRODUKTY i SPRAWNIEJSZĄ OBSŁUGĘ KLIENTA.
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 with Storage
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Assembly Instruction
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Note:
1. Should be assembled on flat ground to keep balance.
2. Before completing the installation, do not tighten the screws.

It needs at least two people to install.

Before starting the assembly, you must read the whole 
manual and follow the instructions.

Hardware list

Part list

M8*15 M8*40

10PCSA 13PCSC

9PCSE 1PCF

M8*20

14PCSB

M8*45

1PCD

1 1PC 2 1PC 3 1PC 4 2PCS

5 1PC 6 1PC 7 2PCS 8 2PCS



9 1PC 12 1PC11 1PC10 1PC

13 1PC 14 1PC 15 2PCS

16 1PC 17 6PCS 18 1PC 19 1PC

21 2PCS 22 4PCS20 2PCS 23 1PC

Step:1

22 2PCS

M8*40
9PCSC

9PCSE
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For easy installation
Kindly reminding!
assemble as below step:
Assemble 1-1(2PCS) first,
then assemble 1-2
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Step:2
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Step:3
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Loosen the screw Hang it up, tighten
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22 2PCS

6PCSB
M8*20



4PCSB
M8*20

B

Step:4 Step:5

Please note that there is an iron U-groove. The side 
of the bed must be stuck in.
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2PCSB
M8*20

21 2PCS
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Step:6 Step:7

Step:8A
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Tighten
Hang it up
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M8*40
2PCSC
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Screw on the screw, 
don't tighten

6PCSA
M8*15

2PCSB
M8*20



Step:9 Step:10

M8*40
2PCSC

M8*45
1PCD
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Step:11 Step:12

Stick it
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There's a Velcro under here
and Velcro cloth
Place the Velcro face close to
the end of the foot borad

X4

Turn it over
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Remove the Velcro and 
attach the storage box to the 
foot board. Turn the Velcro 
over and stick it straight on.


